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Big Ange
Chrome RWD
22x9.5, +15
24x9.5, +15/+30MM
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Big Ange
Chrome RWD

Part #
MOB459-2204C15
MOB459-2206C15
MOB459-2216C15

Description
Big Ange 22x9.5 5x4.5/4.75
Big Ange 22x9.5 5x4.75/5
Big Ange 22x9.5 5x115/4.75

Offset
+15
+15
+15

Centerbore
74.10
78.00
74.10
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Part #
MOB459-2404C18
MOB459-2406C18
MOB459-2416C18
MOB459-2488C30
MOB459-2483C24

Description
Big Ange 24x9.5 5x4.5/4.75
Big Ange 24x9.5 5x4.75/5
Big Ange 24x9.5 5x115/4.75
Big Ange 24x9.5 6x135/5.5
Big Ange 24x9.5 6x5.5 L.B.

Offset
+18
+18
+18
+30
+24

Centerbore
74.10
78.00
74.10
87.00
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Part #
MOBC459R
MOBC459FP

Description
Big Ange Cap RWD OLD
Big Ange Cap RWD NEW




